llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(
DEPART 1

2A

FEUGER MELISSA
009787N
FRONTON
POUSSIN 10M

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 7 6 6 19 39

3 10 6 6 22 61

4 9 8 8 25 86

5 8 7 7 22 108

6 8 8 7 23 131

7 8 8 8 24 155
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22

2 8 8 6 22 44

3 7 5 3 15 59

4 10 7 4 21 80

5 9 6 3 18 98

6 10 10 6 26 124

7 8 7 6 21 145
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 145
Total 10 5 Total 9 2 Total points 300

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
2B
COURREGE BAPTISTE
020052W
BALMA

POUSSIN 10M

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 8 5 21 46

3 10 7 7 24 70

4 8 7 7 22 92

5 7 7 7 21 113

6 10 6 6 22 135

7 10 8 8 26 161
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 8 7 6 21 45

3 10 9 7 26 71

4 9 8 8 25 96

5 9 7 7 23 119

6 10 8 7 25 144

7 10 9 6 25 169
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 169
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 330

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
2C
COLOMBO-ANDRES ROBIN
030994P
LEGUEVIN

POUSSIN 10M

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 9 7 26 54

3 10 9 7 26 80

4 9 9 8 26 106

5 10 9 9 28 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 10 8 8 26 189
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 7 6 22 46

3 10 9 8 27 73

4 10 8 5 23 96

5 10 8 7 25 121

6 10 10 9 29 150

7 10 9 8 27 177
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 177
Total 10 14 Total 9 11 Total points 366

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
4A
BLANC YUNA
018109]
FRONTON
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 6 2 15 37
3 8 5 3 16 53
4 9 8 5 22 75
5 8 7 6 21 96
6 6 5 5 16 112
7 8 8 7 23 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 3 3 14 34
3 9 6 3 18 52
4 8 3 1 12 64
5 8 5 2 15 79
6 7 5 2 14 93
7 8 7 M 15 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 108
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 243

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
4B
VENDRIES ESTEBAN
027355]
TOULOUSE TAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 7 7 6 20 34
3 8 8 7 23 57
4 8 8 3 19 76
5 10 8 8 26 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 3 16 40
3 8 8 8 24 64
4 8 5 1 14 /8
5 8 5 5 18 96
6 7 6 6 19 115
7 9 8 7 24 139
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 139
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 289

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr



llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
4C
BARTHEZENE JADE
017339X
BALMA
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 11 11
2 7 5 1 13 24
3 7 3 1 11 35
4 4 4 M 8 43
5 7 4 2 13 56
6 6 4 M 10 66
7 8 5 4 17 83
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 83
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 7 5 3 15 29
3 8 8 5 21 50
4 9 6 5 20 70
5 9 8 8 25 95
6 9 7 5 21 116
7 6 5 3 14 130
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 130
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr



llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
5A
LIEVEN CLEMENT
009782H
MIXTE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 10 10 8 28 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 10 10 6 26 172
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 172
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 332

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
5B
CAPMARTIN EMILE
027353G
TOULOUSE TAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 7 6 4 17 33
3 7 7 2 16 49
4 8 6 6 20 69
5 9 8 6 23 92
6 9 6 6 21 113
7 7 5 4 16 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 8 5 22 39
3 8 7 4 19 58
4 10 7 6 23 81
5 7 7 5 19 100
6 8 8 6 22 122
7 9 7 6 22 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 144
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 273

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
6A
MATHELY LUCAS
017357S
BALMA
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 8 7 7 22 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 10 10 8 28 166
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 9 6 6 21 66
4 8 7 5 20 86
5 8 8 8 24 110
6 9 9 4 22 132
7 10 8 8 26 158
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 158
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 324

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
6B
RAFFAELE LORIANE
027348B
TOULOUSE TAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 4 21 21
2 7 7 M 14 35
3 9 9 M 18 53
4 7 7 6 20 73
5 9 8 4 21 94
6 10 8 6 24 118
7 6 6 6 18 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 7 5 19 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 7 7 5 19 83
5 10 9 5 24 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 8 7 5 20 151
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 151
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 287

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
7A
DUPONT RAPHAEL
017349H
BALMA
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 M 18 46
3 10 10 7 27 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 9 5 23 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 7 7 24 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 166
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 337

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
/B
BARATHIEU EVA
027349C
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 8 M M 8 8
3 M M M 0 8
4 4 3 M 7 15
5 10 8 3 21 36
6 8 1 M 9 45
7 6 5 M 11 56
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 56
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 8 5 2 15 32
3 8 2 2 12 44
4 6 1 M 7 51
5 6 5 M 11 62
6 10 4 3 17 79
7 9 5 2 16 95
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 95
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
8A
BROQUET PALACIO LUCAS
958540S
BALMA
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 8 7 7 22 92
5 10 10 7 27 119
6 9 6 5 20 139
7 7 7 6 20 159
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 10 7 7 24 176
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 176
Total 10 10 Total 9 7 Total points 335

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
8B
HAZARD ADRIEN
019885P
MURET
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 6 6 20 40
3 7 6 6 19 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 10 7 7 24 107
6 10 9 8 27 134
7 10 8 5 23 157
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 9 7 5 21 86
5 9 9 8 26 112
6 10 9 7 26 138
7 6 5 5 16 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 154
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
8C
FERNEKESS OWEN
029377G
FRONTON
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 9 7 5 21 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 8 6 5 19 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 10 6 26 120
6 9 9 9 27 147
7 9 8 5 22 169
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 169
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 336

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr



llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
11A
JACQUOT ETHAN
929997S
FRONTON
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 5 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 4 3 17 95
5 10 9 6 25 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 7 5 22 39
3 9 8 6 23 62
4 10 9 6 25 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 8 8 5 21 160
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 160
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 329

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
11B
DUPONT MAXIME
008023W
MURET
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 8 25 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 10 8 6 24 157
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 9 4 22 119
6 8 8 8 24 143
7 8 8 6 22 165
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 165
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 322

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
11C
LAUBERNY LOU
004157V
MURET
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 4 19 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 5 5 2 12 107
6 10 7 2 19 126
7 7 7 5 19 145
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 2 14 14
2 10 8 4 22 36
3 10 8 4 22 58
4 8 4 4 16 74
5 10 9 9 28 102
6 9 7 6 22 124
7 10 10 7 27 151
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 151
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 296

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
14A
ABDELMALEK MAELIS
025977L
FRONTON
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 5 5 4 14 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 10 9 8 27 109
6 9 8 5 22 131
7 6 6 6 18 149
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 2 17 17
2 3 3 2 8 25
3 7 1 1 9 34
4 9 7 5 21 55
5 9 8 7 24 79
6 9 7 6 22 101
7 9 7 6 22 123
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 123
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 272

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr



llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
14B
BENTAIEB OSCAR
966460A
MIXTE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 2 8 8
2 9 4 4 17 25
3 8 8 2 18 43
4 6 6 3 15 58
5 10 10 6 26 84
6 9 6 4 19 103
7 9 6 3 18 121
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 3 2 12 35
3 6 5 5 16 51
4 8 5 5 18 69
5 9 7 7 23 92
6 9 7 6 22 114
7 8 7 7 22 136
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 136
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 257

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




llouse TAC Rencontre Jeune 14 Mai 2(

DEPART 1
14C
STEVANONI KEVIN
996578M
MIXTE
NIVEAU AS
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 3 21 21
2 9 6 4 19 40
3 9 5 5 19 59
4 8 6 5 19 78
5 10 9 3 22 100
6 7 6 3 16 116
7 9 6 4 19 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 9 6 5 20 57
4 8 8 4 20 77
5 8 8 4 20 97
6 9 8 5 22 119
7 4 4 1 9 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 128
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 263

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







